LSC Area Percent Report

Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX092525\
Data File : VX047842.D

Acqg On : 26 Sep 2025 08:04
Operator : JC/MD

Sample : Q3128-14

Misc : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER

ALS Vvial : 54 Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration Parameters: RTEINT.P
Integrator: RTE

Smoothing : ON Filtering: 5

Sampling : 1 Min Area: 3 % of largest Peak
Start Thrs: 0.2 Max Peaks: 100

Stop Thrs : © Peak Location: TOP

If leading or trailing edge < 100 prefer < Baseline drop else tangent >
Peak separation: 5

Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA X\Method\82X091625W.M

Title : SW846 8260

Signal : TIC: VX047842.D\data.ms
peak R.T. first max last PK peak corr. corr. % of

# min  scan scan scan TY height area % max. total
1 5.373 6990 703 721 rBv4 92022 297336 33.86% 6.083%
2 5.538 721 730 759 rVB 129870 411677 46.88% 8.423%
3 5.946 785 797 817 rBV2 98656 294074 33.48% 6.017%
4 6.751 918 929 953 rBV 251034 664887 75.71% 13.603%
5 8.635 1231 1238 1256 rBV 507183 847684 96.52% 17.343%

6 10.037 1462 1468 1485 rBV 602383 876369 99.79% 17.930%
7 11.067 1631 1637 1650 rBV 439160 617440 70.30% 12.633%
8 12.006 1785 1791 1809 rBV 661279 878243 100.00% 17.968%

Sum of corrected areas: 4887710
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Data Path :
Data File
Acqg On
Operator
Sample
Misc

ALS vial

Quant Method
Quant Title

TIC Library

: Q3128-14
: 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER
: 54

LSC Report - Integrated Chromatogram

Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX092525\

: VXe47842.D
: 26 Sep 2025 08:04

JC/MD

Sample Multiplier: 1

: Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Method\82X091625W.M
. SW846 8260

: C:\Database\NIST20.L

TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P

Abundance

600000

500000

400000

300000

200000

100000

0
Time-->

TIC: VX047842.D\data.ms

5.538

5.373 5.946

1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.40 3.60 3.80 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.20 5.40 5.60 5.80 6.00 6.20

Abundance

600000

500000

400000

300000

200000

100000

TIC: VX047842.D\data.ms
10.037

8.635
11.067

6.751

I

0
Time-->

—T— —T T — T —T —
8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00

Abundance

600000

500000

400000

300000

200000

100000

Time-->

TIC: VX047842.D\data.ms
12.

|

T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T T ‘ T
12.00 12.50 13.00 13.50 14.00 14.50 15.00 15.50 16.00 16.50

82X091625W.M Mon Sep 29 01:40:45 2025

Page: 2




Library Search Compound Report

Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX092525\
Data File : VX@47842.D

Acqg On : 26 Sep 2025 08:04
Operator : JC/MD

Sample : Q3128-14

Misc : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER

ALS Vvial : 54 Sample Multiplier: 1

Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Method\82X091625W.M
Quant Title : SW846 8260

TIC Library : C:\Database\NIST20.L
TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P

No Library Search Compounds Detected
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Tentatively Identified Compound (LSC) summary

Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX092525\
Data File : VX047842.D

Acqg On : 26 Sep 2025 08:04
Operator : JC/MD

Sample : Q3128-14

Misc : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER

ALS Vvial : 54 Sample Multiplier: 1

Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Method\82X091625W.M
Quant Title : SW846 8260

TIC Library : C:\Database\NIST20.L
TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P

| --Internal Standard---|
TIC Top Hit name RT EstConc Units Response |# RT Resp Conc|
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